
The Metropolitan Youth Orchestra of New York

Rehearsal Check-In: 6:45 PM with your Rehearsal Supervisor using your MYO Folder
Rehearsal: Thursday evenings from 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM with Music Director Eileen Murphy

Location
Connetquot High School 

190 7th Street
Bohemia, NY 11716

2018-2019 Suffolk Concert Orchestra Season Schedule

Thursday, September 20, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, September 27, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal

Sectionals Connetquot HS

Thursday, October 04, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal 

Parent Meeting with MYO 
Staff

Connetquot HS

Thursday, October 11, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal

Seating Auditions Connetquot HS

Thursday, October 18, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, October 25, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, November 01, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, November 08, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Sunday, November 11, 2018 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
12:00 PM

Dress Rehearsal 
Concert

Tilles Center for the 
Performing Arts at LIU Post

Thursday, November 15, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, November 22, 2018 No rehearsal - Thanksgiving

Thursday, November 29, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, December 06, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal

Sectionals Connetquot HS

Thursday, December 13, 2018 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Location TBD

Thursday, December 20, 2018  No rehearsal - Holiday Break

Thursday, December 27, 2018 No rehearsal - Holiday Break

Thursday, January 03, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, January 10, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, January 17, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal

Seating Auditions Connetquot HS

*Wednesday, January 23, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Potential Snow Day Make-Up 

Rehearsal
Connetquot HS

Thursday, January 24, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS



*Wednesday, January 30, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Potential Snow Day Make-Up 

Rehearsal
Connetquot HS

Thursday, January 31, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

*Wednesday, February 6, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Potential Snow Day Make-Up 

Rehearsal
Connetquot HS

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 7:00 PM
Concerto and Vocal Competition 

Finalists Concert
(optional)

Congregational Church of 
Huntington

Thursday, February 07, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Location TBD

Thursday, February 14, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Location TBD

Thursday, February 21, 2019 No rehearsal - Winter Break

Thursday, February 28, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, March 07, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Location TBD

Thursday, March 14, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Location TBD

Sunday, March 17, 2019 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Dress Rehearsal 
Concert

Staller Center for the Arts 
at Stony Brook University

Thursday, March 21, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, March 28, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM
Rehearsal

Sectionals Connetquot HS

Thursday, April 04, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, April 11, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

*Wednesday, April 17, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Thursday, April 25, 2019 No rehearsal - Spring Break

Thursday, May 02, 2019 7:00 PM - 9:15 PM Rehearsal Connetquot HS

Sunday, May 5, 2019 10:30 AM - 1:30 PM 
2:00 PM

Dress Rehearsal 
Concert Carnegie Hall

Thursday, May 09, 2019 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Returning Member Auditions Connetquot HS

Thursday, June 06, 2019 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Returning Member Auditions Connetquot HS

Tilles Center for the 
Performing Arts at LIU Post

720 Northern Boulevard
Greenvale, NY 11548

Staller Center for the Arts 
at Stony Brook University

100 Nicolls Road
Stony Brook, NY 11794

Carnegie Hall
881 7th Avenue

New York, NY 10019

2018-2019  Concert Venues

Please Note: Rehearsal and Concert Schedule is subject to change by the MYO Executive Director

*Indicates a rehearsal taking place on Wednesday night. 
Potential snow day make-up rehearsals will only take place if needed, and will be announced by email.


